
Name+T6A1:S6A1:D37 Company

Jenell Jackson Silver Shield Security

Jaclyn McCormick Building Automation Services

Wendy Downs Hypertec USA, Inc.

Ben Parker /Eric Tutton I-Tech Security

Tim Bullock Intellicom, Inc.

Dan Doyle Alliance Technology Group

Dane Valdetero /Chris Jones Paramount Security Consultants

Brian Fairfax Data Communications

Adam Kemp Data Comunications of NC

Lonnie Whitfield Brady Integrated Security

Jeff Fairbrother Turing

Christopher Stoen Diversified Systems

David Castelli & Andrew Chalson Communications America

Lance Niblock Allied Universal Technology Services

Ralph Kindred & Mia Chamberlain Eviden

Ronita Barnes 



Email Phone Number

Jenell.Jackson@silvershield-security.com

jaclyn.mccormick@basllco.com (760) 285-1378

directbidsus@hypertec.com (480)-626-9000 ext. 4220

ben@i-techsns.com (336) 225-3306

tim@intellicomusa.com (919) 909-0375

dan.doyle@alliance-it.com

c.jones@paramountsecurityllc.com  

dane@paramountsecurityllc.com (704) 774-5166

Brian.fairfax@dci-nc.net (704) 736-5124

akemp@dci-nc.net (704) 877-5220

Lonnie.whitfield@bradyservices.com (336) 362-6654

jeff.fairbrother@turing.ai (704) 999-3746

Cstoen@dsisecurity.net (919) 878-1911

DavidCastelli@callmc.com (336) 210-0087

lance.niblock@aus.com (980) 433-2844

ralph.kendred@atos.net (312) 810-1414

(336) 686-5138
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